
Rugby Sevens

Women

Best Performers

Coventry Stadium

As of SUN 31 JUL 2022

RUGWTEAM7-------------------------_85B 22 Report Created  SUN 31 JUL 2022 21:20

Points (top 20)
Rank Name CGA

Code MP Points

1 BLYDE Michaela NZL 5 55
2 LEVI Maddison AUS 5 50
3 LLOYD Rhona SCO 4 40
4 BOATMAN Ellie ENG 5 35
5 SCURFIELD Krissy CAN 5 30
6 NATHAN-WONG Tyla NZL 5 29
6 ULUNISAU Reapi FIJ 5 29
8 DONU Sesenieli FIJ 5 25
9 MAUDE Alicia ENG 5 22
9 NORMAN-BELL Isla ENG 5 22

11 CROMPTON Grace ENG 5 20
11 LATEGAN Liske RSA 5 20
11 NAIMASI Ana Maria FIJ 5 20
11 NATHAN Faith AUS 5 20
11 POURI-LANE Risaleaana NZL 5 20
16 THOMSON Lisa SCO 5 19
17 APPS Olivia CAN 5 16
17 CAVURU Lavena FIJ 5 16

Next 7 players are tied on 15 points

Tries (top 20)
Rank Name CGA

Code MP Tries

1 BLYDE Michaela NZL 5 11
2 LEVI Maddison AUS 5 10
3 LLOYD Rhona SCO 4 8
4 BOATMAN Ellie ENG 5 7
5 SCURFIELD Krissy CAN 5 6
6 DONU Sesenieli FIJ 5 5
6 ULUNISAU Reapi FIJ 5 5
8 CROMPTON Grace ENG 5 4
8 LATEGAN Liske RSA 5 4
8 NATHAN Faith AUS 5 4

11 BULEKI Adi Vani FIJ 5 3
11 FARELLA Bianca CAN 5 3
11 FLUHLER Stacey NZL 5 3
11 JACOBS Felicia RSA 5 3
11 WARDLEY Keyara CAN 4 3

Next 20 players are tied on 2 tries

Conversions (top 20)
Rank Name CGA

Code MP C

1 NATHAN-WONG Tyla NZL 5 12
2 APPS Olivia CAN 5 8
3 THOMSON Lisa SCO 5 7
4 HINDS Tia AUS 5 6
4 MAUDE Alicia ENG 5 6
4 NORMAN-BELL Isla ENG 5 6
7 NAIMASI Ana Maria FIJ 5 5
7 NICHOLAS Breanne CAN 5 5
7 POURI-LANE Risaleaana NZL 5 5
7 SNYDERS Donelle RSA 5 5

11 CAVURU Lavena FIJ 5 3
11 WILLIAMS Sharni AUS 5 3
13 JONES Megan ENG 3 2
13 SHONGWE Nontuthuko RSA 5 2
13 SOUTHWELL Jesse AUS 3 2
13 ULUNISAU Reapi FIJ 5 2
17 du TOIT Dominique AUS 5 1
17 NELSON Helen SCO 3 1
17 RIWAI Viniana FIJ 5 1
17 SMITH Meryl SCO 5 1

Penalty Goals (top 20)
Rank Name CGA

Code MP Penalty
Goals

No other players have scored in this category

Drop Goals (top 20)
Rank Name CGA

Code MP Drop
Goals

No other players have scored in this category
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